NI is discontinuing selected C Series products. You are receiving this letter because you have purchased
one or more of the affected products in the past (for a complete list of affected part numbers (PNs) and
their respective last-time-buy dates, please refer to the attached full PN list).
At NI, we are committed to our customers’ success. Therefore, we will continue to offer the affected C
Series Products for sale until December 29, 2023. We will fill orders on a first-come, first-served basis
until supplies are exhausted, based on delivery date. We cannot guarantee that all orders will be filled.
If you do not plan to transition to a replacement offering, we recommend you purchase all future-
required C Series units in this timeframe. Be advised that list prices for these products will increase
30% on October 1st, 2023.
Once the lifetime buy date has passed, NI will continue to offer repair services for this product until
December 31, 2026. After that time, NI will no longer guarantee the availability of repair services.
Notification of Change in Life-Cycle Status for Selected C Series Products
Model
Name
Part
Number Description
Recommended
Replacement LTB Date
Last Support
Date
NI-9157 781316-01 NI 9157, MXIE 14 SLOT RECONFIGURABLE RIO CHASSIS, LX
85 FPGA
NI-9149, depending on
application 29-DEC-23 31-DEC-26
cRIO-9032 784548-01 CRIO-9032, 4-SLOT WIFI COMPACTRIO CONTROLLER cRIO-9042 29-DEC-23 31-DEC-26
cRIO-9032 784548-11
CRIO-9032, 4-SLOT WIFI COMPACTRIO CONTROLLER
(INTERNATIONAL) cRIO-9042 29-DEC-23 31-DEC-26
cRIO-9037 784549-01 CRIO-9037, 8-SLOT WIFI COMPACTRIO CONTROLLER CRIO-9047 29-DEC-23 31-DEC-26
cRIO-9037 784549-11
CRIO-9037, 8-SLOT WIFI COMPACTRIO CONTROLLER
(INTERNATIONAL) CRIO-9047 29-DEC-23 31-DEC-26
NI-9251 783814-01 NI 9251 MINI XLR, 3 VRMS, 24-BIT, 102.4 KS/S/CH, 2-CH
DIFF, AI C SERIES MODULE
NI 9250 29-DEC-23 31-DEC-26
NI-9260 783467-01 NI 9260 MINI XLR, +/-4.24 V, +/-3 VRMS, 24-BIT, 51.2
KS/S/CH, 2-CH, ANALOG OUTPUT C SERIES MODULE
NI 9260 BNC Version
(783466-01)
29-DEC-23 31-DEC-26
NI-9265 786159-01
NI 9265 SCREW TERMINAL, 0 TO 20 MA, 700 OHM, 16-BIT,
100 KS/S, 4-CH, AO C SERIES MODULE N/A 29-DEC-23 31-DEC-26
NI-9265 786159-02 NI-9265 SCREW TERM, CC, HALLIBURTON OEM, 0-20 MA,
16-BIT, 700 OHM C SERIES CURRENT OUTPUT MODULE
N/A 29-DEC-23 31-DEC-26
NI-9435 779010-01
NI 9435 SCREW TERMINAL, 250 VAC/DC, 3 MS, 4-CH,
SINKING/SOURCING DI C SERIES MODULE N/A 29-DEC-23 31-DEC-26
NI-9437 783393-01 NI 9437, 8-CH HIGH VOLTAGE DI, C SERIES MODULE N/A 29-DEC-23 31-DEC-26
NI-9437 783393-02
NI 9437, 8-CH 250 VDC SINKING DIGITAL INPUT MODULE,
CONFORMAL COATED N/A 29-DEC-23 31-DEC-26
NI-9437 783737-01 NI 9437 SPRING TERMINAL, 8-CH HIGH VOLTAGE DI, C
SERIES MODULE
N/A 29-DEC-23 31-DEC-26
NI-9475 780132-01 NI 9475 WITH DSUB 8-CHANNEL 60 V, 1 US, SOURCING
DIGITAL OUTPUT MODULE
NI 9476 29-DEC-23 31-DEC-26
NI-9475 780132-02
NI-9475 CC, SOURCING DIGITAL OUTPUT MODULE (WITH
DSUB), CONFORMAL COAT NI 9476 CC 29-DEC-23 31-DEC-26
NI-9469 781955-01 NI 9469, CABLED SYNCHRONIZATION MODULE FOR C
SERIES
N/A, use TSN sync 29-DEC-23 31-DEC-26